Student/Applicant copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL
FORT GWALIOR

5

ESTD-1897

|‘?:c:c: Bankl

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘S ‘1 ‘7 ‘3 ‘3 ‘M ‘

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit
D DIMMIY Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Account to be credited :|0|O|3|6|S|L|F|E|E|C|O|L|

[elels[1]n]o]

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No / School No

4. Class / House

5. Course/ Fee Type

(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type) a) FEE b) IMPRS ¢) TRIP d) OTHER
6. Amount
7. Amount in words Rupees Only

8. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X
500 X
100 X
50 X
20 X
10X
5X

Coins

Total

9.Depositor Contact No.

Sheatktitute Copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL
FORT GWALIOR

s

ESTD-1897

|ﬂleCl' Bank|

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘S ‘l ‘7 ‘3 ‘3 ‘M ‘

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit
D DIMMIY Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Account to be credited :|0|0|3I6|SIL|FIE|EIC|OIL|

[c[s[t]n]e]

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No / School No

4. Class / House

5. Course/ Fee Type

(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type) a) FEE b) IMPRS ¢) TRIP d) OTHER
6. Amount
7. Amount in words Rupees Only

8. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X
500 X
100 X
50 X
20 X
10X
5X

Coins

Total

[ TTTTTTT]

9.Depositor Contact No.

Drawn On Bank

Cheque / Payorder / DD No.

Payable At Branch:

Drawn On Bank

Cheque / Payorder / DD No.

Payable At Branch:

Signature/ Stamp Signature of Depositor

ICICI Bank Ltd

Signature of Depositor

Signature/ Stamp
ICICI Bank Ltd

Student/Applicant copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL
FORT GWALIOR

ESTD-1897 |‘?Jc::c: Barnik

The PAN NO. of the Education Institution ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘A ‘S ‘1 ‘7 ‘3 ‘3 ‘M ‘

Name of branch & City :

Date of Deposit
D D/M M/Y Y

(to be treated by student / Parents )

Account to be credited :|0|0|3|G|S|LIFlEIElCIOlLI

[cls[1[n]e]

1. Institution Name

2.Student Name

3.Roll No / School No

4. Class / House

5. Course/ Fee Type

(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type) a) FEE b) IMPRS ¢) TRIP d) OTHER
6. Amount
7. Amount in words Rupees Only

8. Cash Details:

Denomination Amount

1000 X

500 X

100 X

50 X

20 X

10X

5X

Coins

Total

9.Depositor Contact No.

Cheque / Payorder / DD No. Drawn On Bank

Payable At Branch:

Signature/ Stamp Signature of Depositor

ICICI Bank Ltd

*must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not acceptable

*must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not acceptable

= *must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not acceptable

* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed
customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.

* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed
customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.

* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed
customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.

PLEASE FILL ALL REQUIRED FIELDS

PLEASE FILL ALL FIELD REQUIRED

PLEASE FILL ALL FIELD REQUIRED

SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY .

SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY .

SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY .

ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850 ,

ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850

ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850




