Student/Applicant copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL

FORT GWALIOR



Sheeth'stitute Copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL

FORT GWALIOR



Student/Applicant copy

SCINDIA SCHOOL

FORT GWALIOR



ESTD-1897	PICICI Bank	ESTD-1897	Picici Bank	ESTD-1897	Picici Bank
The PAN NO. of the Education Institution	: A A A A S 1 7 3 3 M	The PAN NO. of the Education Institution	: A A A A S 1 7 3 3 M	The PAN NO. of the Education Institution	: A A A A S 1 7 3 3 M
Name of branch & City :		Name of branch & City :		Name of branch & City :	
Data of Danasit		Data of Danasit		Date of Daniel	
Date of Deposit	:	Date of Deposit	:	Date of Deposit	: D D/M M/Y Y
(to be treated by student / Parents)		(to be treated by student / Parents)		(to be treated by student / Parents)	
Account to be credited	: 0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L	Account to be credited	: 0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L	Account to be credited	: 0 0 3 6 S L F E E C O L
1. Institution Name	: FCSIND	1. Institution Name	: F C S I N D	1. Institution Name	: FCSIND
1. Institution Name	. [1] 0 3 1 1 1	1. Institution Name	. [1] 0 3 1 1 1	I. Institution Name	. [1] 0 0 1 N 0
2.Student Name	:	2.Student Name	:	2.Student Name	:
3.Roll No / School No		3.Roll No / School No		3.Roll No / School No	
4. Class / House	:	4. Class / House	:	4. Class / House	:
5. Course/ Fee Type	:	5. Course/ Fee Type	:	5. Course/ Fee Type	:
(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type)	a) FEE b) IMPRS c) TRIP d) OTHER	(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type)	a) FEE b) IMPRS c) TRIP d) OTHER	(Fill Appropriate in Fee Type)	a) FEE b) IMPRS c) TRIP d) OTHER
6. Amount	:	6. Amount	:	6. Amount	:
7. Amount in words	: Rupees Only	7. Amount in words	: Rupees Only	7. Amount in words	: Rupees Only
8. Cash Details:	1 	8. Cash Details:	1 	8. Cash Details:	
Denomination	Amount	Denomination	Amount	Denomination	Amount
1000 X		1000 X		1000 X	
500 X		500 X		500 X	
100 X		100 X		100 X	
50 X		50 X		50 X	
20 X		20 X		20 X	
10 X		10 X		10 X	
5 X		5 X		5 X	
Coins		Coins		Coins	
Total		Total		Total	
9.Depositor Contact No.		9.Depositor Contact No.		9.Depositor Contact No.	
Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank	Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank	Cheque / Payorder / DD No.	Drawn On Bank
Payable At Branch:		Payable At Branch:		Payable At Branch:	
Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor	Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor	Signature/ Stamp	Signature of Depositor
ICICI Bank Ltd	ı	ICICI Bank Ltd	<u>I</u>	ICICI Bank Ltd	l
* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not acceptable		* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument l.e. outstation instruments not acceptable		* must be drawn payable at the centre of deposit of the instrument I.e. outstation instruments not acceptable	
* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed		* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed		* cheque / demand draft to be made in favour of "The Scindia School, Gwalior" and deposit it along with school pre-printed	
customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.		customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.		customized bank challan at any of the ICICI bank branches.	
PLEASE FILL ALL REQUIRED FIELDS		PLEASE FILL ALL FIELD REQUIRED		PLEASE FILL ALL FIELD REQUIRED	
SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY.		SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY.		SCHOOL NO & DEPOSITOR CONTACT NO IS MANDATORY.	
ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850 ,		ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850		ICICI BANK CONTACT NO-9752097850	
'					